MJWI06C SERIES
DC-DC Power Module 6W
2022/04/19  REV:11   Page 1 of 6
®
FEATURES
►Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case for Chassis and DIN-Rail Mounting Version
►Ultra-wide 4:1 Input Voltage Range
►Fully Regulated Output Voltage

Current
Input
Current
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) µF %
MJWI06-24S05C
24
(9 ~ 36)
5 1200 309
10
680 81
MJWI06-24S051C 5.1 1200 315 680 81
MJWI06-24S12C 12 500 298 330 84
MJWI06-24S15C 15 400 298 330 84
MJWI06-24S24C 24 250 294 150 85
MJWI06-24S48C 48 125 301 68 83
MJWI06-24D12C ±12 ±250 298 150# 84
MJWI06-24D15C ±15 ±200 294 150# 85
MJWI06-24D24C ±24 ±125 298 68# 84
MJWI06-48S05C
48
(18 ~ 75)
5 1200 156
8
680 80
MJWI06-48S051C 5.1 1200 159 680 80
MJWI06-48S12C 12 500 149 330 84
MJWI06-48S15C 15 400 149 330 84
MJWI06-48S24C 24 250 147 150 85
MJWI06-48S48C 48 125 151 68 83
MJWI06-48D12C ±12 ±250 147 150# 85
MJWI06-48D15C ±15 ±200 147 150# 85
MJWI06-48D24C ±24 ±125 149 68# 84
# For each output
V9/22
   MJWI06C SERIES
DC-DC Power Module 6W